CELESTICA INC.

CELESTICA INC.
ISIN: CA15101Q1081  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/19 19:12:58

Price
57.46 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-4.77% (-2.88)

ISIN CA15101Q1081
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,909 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

57.42 CAD (200)
57.48 CAD (500)
59.08 CAD
60.16 CAD
56.14 CAD
60.34 CAD
57.634213 CAD
490,991
28,297,879.84
3,766
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q1081&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01c1156dc597293956e949fe3b09bb63cd0859649705a193d5e3b7b01c7e7f1c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d155eef2e508f30d&time=1713634079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23e3938177fe8174816aec2f13ab01cd01c46ece1f5d77af5aca6634651eb948&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d0d2e0770ab0960f&time=1713634079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=777d00561d13b4dbcd5755a5691df24113bb6dc97d8b70a4d79da99717fa4532&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=841578d9ef4a9b44f&time=1713634079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=633debf88cb04e20d122c31d31b580e1985643d55df0b64580a8e00dec1be25a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d6e34f867f63b2fe2&time=1713634079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63bccac1352d22ca56cba4168802e4caa04c45ec84cb4f9b9eb2ce4fedfc343&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e13b484c19e49eb5&time=1713634079&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/04/19 19:12:58

Price
57.46 CAD

Difference © 477%(-2.88)

General attributes

ISIN CA15101Q1081
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 4,909 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 57.42 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 57.48 CAD (500)
Open 59.08 CAD
High 60.16 CAD
Low 56.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 60.34 CAD
VWAP 57.634213 CAD
Volume (pcs) 490,991
Trading volume 28,297,879.84
Number of trades 3,766
Last size 100

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +68.17% +263.93% +470.86%
Perf +24.46  +43.76 +49.77
(abs.)

Beta 1.59 1.21 1.65
Volatility 46.11 43.75 40.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CELESTICA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 19:12 39.12 EUR
19

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 19:12 57.46 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:46 38.63 EUR
19

NYSE 2024/04/ 19:12 41.81 USD
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:34 40.57 EUR

68.
36.
68.
14.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.17

28.30

0.00

93.03

0.00

61.55 CAD (344,264
62.33 CAD (545,871
49.58 CAD (527,068
35.33 CAD (421,330
91 CAD (2024/04/04
08 CAD (2024/01/17
91 CAD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
31 CAD (2023/05/02)

Number of
trades

S8

3,766

25,243
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8959

CELESTICA INC.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19
2024/04/ 17:28 38.40 EUR 0.02
19
2024/04/ 08:10 40.45 EUR 0.00
19
2024/04/ 19:10 39.33 EUR 0.00
19

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346767179

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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